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2021-2022 MABANK COACHES 
 

 SPORT  TEAM  NAME  EMAIL  
ADMINISTRATION Athletic Director  Zack Hudson  zbhudson@mabankisd.net  

Athletic Secretary  Christina Wagner-Ashley ckwagner@mabankisd.net  
        

BASEBALL  Head Varsity  Kevin Bartley krbartley@mabankisd.net 
Assistant  Gene Nitson  rgnitson@mabankisd.net  
Assistant  Kody Yeager klyeager@mabankisd.net  

        

BASKETBALL  
BOYS   
  

  
  

JUNIOR HIGH  

Head Varsity  Tracy Carter  tlcarter@mabankisd.net  

JV  Taylor Marlar rtmarlar@mabankisd.net 

Freshman  Avery Peteet adpeteet@mabankisd.net 

JH Parker Rampy pframpy@mabankisd.net 

 Adam Smith acsmith@mabankisd.net  

 Colby Howard cshoward@mabankisd.net 
        

BASKETBALL  
GIRLS  
  

  
JUNIOR HIGH  

Head Varsity  Jeff Sutton  jpsutton@mabankisd.net  

JV  Megan Graham mldurante@mabankisd.net 

Freshman  Amy Perkins alperkins@mabankisd.net  

JH  Marci Parker maparker@mabankisd.net  

  Grace Cato gacato@mabankisd.net  

  Anna Gaddis amgaddis@mabankisd.net 
        

CROSS COUNTRY 

BOYS & GIRLS  
Head Varsity  Tracy Carter  tlcarter@mabankisd.net  

Assistant/JH  Weldon Killingsworth  wakillin@mabankisd.net  
        

FOOTBALL   Head Varsity  Zack Hudson  zbhudson@mabankisd.net  

Assistant Head Coach    Rick Slade raslade@mabankisd.net 

Offensive Coordinator  Kody Yeager klyeager@mabankisd.net  

Defensive Coordinator  Kevin Chase  kjchase@mabankisd.net  

Passing Game Coordinator Tim Kilgore thkilgore@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Jimmy Cantrell  jrcantre@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Chancz Johnson  cajohnso@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Gene Nitson  rgnitson@mabankisd.net  

Assistant   Chad Smith cesmith@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Esteban Chairez ejchairez@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Kevin Bartley krbartley@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Avery Peteet adpeteet@mabankisd.net 
  

 



Page 2 of 3  

  

 SPORT  TEAM  NAME  EMAIL  
FOOTBALL  
JUNIOR HIGH 
   

   

8th- Head   Mark McDaniel mamcdaniel2@mabankisd.net 

7th - Head  Parker Rampy pframpy@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Adam Smith acsmith@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Colby Howard cshoward@mabankisd.net 
        

GOLF  
BOYS & GIRLS  

Head Varsity  Jeff Sutton  jpsutton@mabankisd.net  

        

POWERLIFTING 

BOYS  
Head Varsity  Kevin Chase  kjchase@mabankisd.net  

        

POWERLIFTING 

GIRLS  
Head Varsity  Donald Rightenour  dcrightenour@mabankisd.net  

        

SOCCER  
BOYS  

Head Varsity  Weldon Killingsworth  wakillin@mabankisd.net   

Assistant  Chad Smith cesmith@mabankisd.net  
        

SOCCER  

GIRLS   
Head Varsity  Ashton Johnson apnorman@mabankisd.net  
Assistant  Esteban Chairez ejchairez@mabankisd.net 

        

SOFTBALL  
   

Head Varsity  Colby Sales  acsales@mabankisd.net   

Assistant  Megan Graham mldurante@mabankisd.net 
        

TENNIS  
BOYS & GIRLS  

Head Varsity  Rick Slade  raslade@mabankisd.net  

        

TRACK  
BOYS  
GIRLS    
   

   

   

Head Varsity Boys  Donald Rightenour  dcrightenour@mabankisd.net  
Head Varsity Girls  Chancz Johnson  cajohnso@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Stacy Shelton  sdshelt1@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Taylor Marlar rtmarlar@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Tim Kilgore thkilgore@mabankisd.net 

     

TRACK  
JUNIOR HIGH   
   

   

   

Head Boys  Parker Rampy pframpy@mabankisd.net 
Head Girls  Amy Perkins alperkins@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Marci Parker maparker@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Adam Smith acsmith@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Grace Cato gacato@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Mark McDaniel mamcdaniel2@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Colby Howard cshoward@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Anna Gaddis amgaddis@mabankisd.net 
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SPORT  TEAM  NAME  EMAIL  
        

VOLLEYBALL  
   

   
  JUNIOR HIGH  
   

Varsity  Stacy Shelton  sdshelt1@mabankisd.net  

JV Amy Perkins alperkins@mabankisd.net  

Freshman  Colby Sales  acsales@mabankisd.net  

JH Marci Parker maparker@mabankisd.net  

 Grace Cato gacato@mabankisd.net  

  Anna Gaddis amgaddis@mabankisd.net 
        

SPORTS  
MEDICINE  
   

   Kaylee Rose krrose@mabankisd.net 

   Nicholas McElroy  nrmcelroy@mabankisd.net 

        

STENGTH AND 

CONDITIONING 

COORDINATOR 

High School Donald Rightenour  dcrightenour@mabankisd.net  

 


